MARCA
BETA
BETA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
DUCATI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO

Alp 2T

Rev 2T

R 45-20kw / R 45-26kw N/T
R 50/5

R 60/7

R 65 1A2 Serie

R 65 2A2 Serie

R 65 GS

R65LS

R 65 Monolever (20KW)
R 65 Monolever (35KW)
R 100 CS

R 100 R

R 100 RS

R 100 RT Monolever

R 100 S

Indiana

V35

V35 TT

Le Mans |

Le Mans Il

Le Mans llI

Quota

XS

XT

XT

XJ

CANDELA NGK BPY7ES

CILINDRATA

125
250
450
500
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
350
350
350
850
850
850
1000
250
250
500
650

ANNI

0000 - 0000
2000 - 0000
1978 - 1985
1969 - 1973
1977 - 1980
1978 - 1980
1980 - 1985
1987 - 1992
1981 - 1985
1985 - 1993
1986 - 1991
1980 - 1985
1991 - 1995
1986 - 1992
1987 - 1995
1976 - 1980
1986 - 1986
1977 - 1979
1984 - 1986
1975 - 1977
1978 - 1980
1981 - 1984
1992 - 1997
1977 - 1980
1980 - 1990
1976 - 1985
1980 - 1985

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

12121338146




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XS
XS SE
XV TR1

750
750
1000

1977 - 1979
1977 - 1979
1981 - 1985|

no
no
no




